

# COCKTAILS

---

**Violet Urges** 15

rum, ube, coconut, citrus

**Banjo Odyssey** 14

bourbon, apricot, falernum, lime, grapefruit, bitters

**Tartan Sarong** 15

blended scotch, toasted coconut, pineapple, bitters

**Pink Owl** 16

blanco tequila, mezcal, chamomile, lemon

**Raspberry Tickey** 15

blanco tequila, raspberry, lime, soda

**Cruel Summer** 15

vodka, pamplemousse, lemon, soda

**Matador Spritz** 15

blanco tequila, amaro, citrus, sparkling wine

## ZERO PROOF

---

**Coconut Piña Cooler** 9

coconut, lime, pineapple, soda

**Sandy Claws** 9

grapefruit, cinnamon, vanilla, lemon

**Harvest Mule** 9

butternut squash, cinnamon, lemon, spicy ginger beer

**Housemade Spicy Ginger Beer** 9

# SPIRITS

---

## VODKA

---

Absolut Citron	11
Corvus	12
Grey Goose	14
Ketel One	13
Tito's	14

## GIN

---

Barr Hill	14
Bombay Sapphire	13
Hardshore	12
Hendricks	15
Plymouth	12
Tanqueray	13

## AGAVE

---

Chinaco Reposado	19
Don Fulano Blanco	21
Don Fulano Añejo	38
El Tesoro Añejo	24
Espolon Blanco	13
Milagro Silver	14
Milagro Select Barrel Añejo	19
Mijenta Blanco	17
Tequila Ocho Reposado	16
Bozal Ensemble	19
Mezcal Vago Elote	16

## RUM

---

Rhum Barbancourt 8 year	12
Gosling's	11
Ron Zacapa	14
Planteray Stiggins' Fancy Pineapple	13
Sailor Jerry's	11
Bully Boy Rum Cooperative Vol. 1	15

## BOURBON

---

Angel's Envy	19
Elijah Craig	14
Four Roses Single Barrel	22
Hunter & Scott	16
Larceny Small Batch	13
Woodford Reserve	16
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	19

## RYE

---

Michter's Single Barrel	18
Rittenhouse	13
Sagamore Double Oak	25

## SCOTCH/IRISH

---

Aberlour 16 year	42
Auchentoshan 12 year	19
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 year	31
Dalwhinnie 15 year	30
Glenlivet 14 year	22
Highland Park 18 year	32
Jameson	13
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14
Laphroig 10 year	23
The Dalmore 15 year	47

## JAPANESE

---

Nikka Coffey Grain	23
--------------------	----

\*Contain raw or undercooked ingredients. — Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. — Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

